
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 21-2 Apple Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 21-2       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:30 0  LMS Parking Lot #1 Start  
2 6:34 2  970 Montevallo Rd 110  
3 6:37 1  7183 Rowan Rd  
4 6:38 1  7171 Rowan Rd  
5 6:39 1  1242 Katherine St  
6 6:40 1  1225 Katherine St  
7 6:42 2  987 Diane St  
8 6:45 1  7001 Rowan Rd  
9 6:46 1  1226 Elizabeth St  

10 6:47 0  1240 Frances St  
11 6:48 1  1275 Katherine St  
12 6:49 1  1143 Cameron Cove Cir  
13 6:50 1  1286 Kings Forest Cir  
14 6:51 2  1269 Kings Forest Cir  
15 6:53 1  1055 Kings Forest Dr  
16 6:55 1  7114 Tramway Ct  
17 6:57 1  7105 Wilson Dr  
18 6:58 1  1148 Robert E Lee St  
19 6:59 0  1172 Robert E Lee St  
20 7:00 2  1212 Montevallo Rd  
21 7:01 2  7342 President St  
22 7:04 7  Colonial Acres Dr & Pamela St  
23 7:06 1  1311 Rosa Parks Cir  
24 7:07 0  1339 Rosa Parks  
25 7:15 -10  Leeds Primary School  
26 7:21 -21  Leeds Elementary School  
27 7:25 0  LMS Parking Lot #1 End  

   


